NTN  KMJ14X19X11.8  needle
roller bearings
What is NTN KMJ14X19X11.8 needle roller bearings in mechanical
engineering? Manufacturing 110x200x38 Size (mm) Service 200
Outer Diameter (mm) . Upload your CAD file for an instant.
Size (mm) 110x200x38
Bore Diameter (mm) 110
Outer Diameter (mm) 200
Width (mm) 38
d 110 mm
D 200 mm
B 38 mm
C 38 mm
a 55 mm
d1 138,7 mm
r1 min. 2,1 mm
r2 min. 2,1 mm
r3 min. 1,1 mm
r4 min. 1,1 mm
D1 171,3 mm
da min. 122 mm
Da max. 188 mm
db min 122 mm
ra max. 2,1 mm
rb max. 1 mm
Db max 193 mm
Weight 4,65 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 168 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 160 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 6 700 r/min
Fatigue load limit (Pu) 5,4